14-C-00033; Tampa Riverwalk-Doyle Carlton Drive Segment and Seawall Repair Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., December 09, 2014

| | | Вій О | perinig. | 1.501 | .w., Decen | 1501 03, 20 | | | | |
|--|-------------|--|----------|----------|--------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Section | | | | Approx. | Co | | All American Concrete, Inc | | | |
| Section Sect | | Description | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price T | otal | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total |
| Mattheware of Traffic 15 1 \$3,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$ | | 8.4-1-11:4: | 1.0 | | £400,000,00 | £400 000 00 | #000 000 00 | #220 000 00 | #cac aga ag | \$000 000 00 |
| Secret Secret Name | | | | | - | | | | | \$636,000.00 \$225,000.00 |
| Section Function Section Function | | | | | | | | | | \$1,992.90 |
| Seal Tracking Prevention Device | | | | | | | - | | - | \$13,597.50 |
| 19-14 19-15 19-1 | | | EA | | | | _ | | - | \$9,108.54 |
| 19.0 | 104-18 | | EA | 6 | \$100.00 | \$600.00 | \$565.00 | \$3,390.00 | \$75.00 | \$450.00 |
| 1907-21 Troe Protection's Tree Terremay Root Pruning S. 1 \$5,000.00 \$30 | 110- 1- 1 | Clearing and Grubbing | LS | 1 | \$300,000.00 | \$300,000.00 | \$133,000.00 | \$133,000.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 |
| | | Removal of Existing Pavement | | | | | | . , | | \$46,200.00 |
| 1902-9-11 OPT Concrete Circle (Trevity) Will including concrete columns F 590 S1770 S140,7500 S140,7 | | | | | | | | | | \$17,270.00 |
| 400-0-11 CIPI Concrete Grantly-Will including concrete outlinns IF | | · | | | | | | | | \$86,000.00 |
| 400-40 CP Concrete Gardinerered Stab | | | | | | | _ | | - | \$4,854.40 |
| 400-8 CIP Concrete Sween (Fundament Cap IF 172 \$550.00 \$34,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$34 | | · | | | | | | | - | \$394,345.00 |
| 440-70 | | | | | - | | · | · | | \$137,600.00 |
| | | , | | | | | _ | | - | \$7,401.60 |
| Sept | | | EA | | | | | | | \$1,503.18 |
| September Property | | | LF | 87 | | | _ | | - | \$2,066.25 |
| S21724 CIP Concrete Valve Mart VF 232 \$450.00 \$104.00.00 \$3335.00 \$77720.00 \$770.00 \$174.00 | 520- 1- 10 | ** | LF | 98 | \$21.00 | \$2,058.00 | \$75.00 | \$7,350.00 | \$52.00 | \$5,096.00 |
| September Sept | | Curb and Gutter Type D | | | \$15.00 | | | · | | \$5,084.64 |
| September Sept | 521-72-4 | CIP Concrete Vehicle Barrier Wall | | | | | _ | | - | \$174,000.00 |
| Sept-10 Concrete Pawers (Furnish and Install) SF 1,981 \$21.00 \$41.11.00 \$27.00 \$52.47.00 \$16.80.00 \$1.00.00 \$1 | | , , | | | | | | | | \$77,400.00 |
| Trans-Prof. Sgin Relocation EA | | | | | | . , | | | | \$525,300.00 |
| Tri-11-121 Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 6" | | | | | | | _ | | - | \$32,709.48 |
| F71-11-12 Priempolastic, Standard, White, Solid, 18" LF 111 \$10.00 \$1.1000 \$3.00 \$3.880.00 \$7.50 \$1.898.00 \$7.50 \$1.898.20 \$1.998.20 \$ | | - | | | | | | | | \$1,000.00 \$815.75 |
| SP-2.13 Project / Arrial Photographs LS | | • | | | | | _ | | - | \$832.50 |
| SP-21.4 Project Videotaping | | | | | | | | | | \$1,091.40 |
| SP-6.03.1 Water Service Main | | | | | | | | | | \$2,500.00 |
| SP-8.03.3 Drinking Fountain with Pet Fountain and Concrete Pad EA 1 \$5,100.00 \$8,100.00 \$8,100.00 \$8,100.00 \$9,880.00 \$9,88 \$8,97.10 \$1,000.00 \$1,00 | | , , , , , | | 1,775 | - | | | | | \$26,021.50 |
| SP-10.15 Consted Oyster Shell Groundcover 4" (Furnish & Install) SY 221 \$38.00 \$8.388.00 \$18.00 \$3.978.00 \$2.050 \$4.55.00 \$3.540.00 \$3.540.00 \$3.000 | SP-6.03.2 | Water Flush-Mounted Quick Coupler and Cover | EA | 12 | \$1,050.00 | \$12,600.00 | \$370.00 | \$4,440.00 | \$1,275.00 | \$15,300.00 |
| SP-11.01 Reserve Parking Signs in Parking Meter Area LS 1 \$4,550.00 \$3,450.00 \$3,540.00 \$3,000.00 | SP-6.03.3 | Drinking Fountain with Pet Fountain and Concrete Pad | EA | 1 | \$5,100.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$8,100.00 | \$8,100.00 | \$9,880.00 | \$9,880.00 |
| SP-11.05 Water for Dust Control 1000/gal 30 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$270.00 \$8,100.00 \$1,453.41 \$43.60 \$8-16.01 Helical Puldown Micropiles with Anchorage (F&I) LF 2,860 \$50.00 \$171,600.00 \$40.00 \$114,400.00 \$50.00 \$171,600.00 \$1,453.41 \$43.60 \$8-16.01 Helical Puldown Micropiles - prior dication load tests EA 2 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$3,000. | SP-10.15 | Crushed Oyster Shell Groundcover 4" (Furnish & Install) | | 221 | \$38.00 | \$8,398.00 | \$18.00 | \$3,978.00 | \$20.50 | \$4,530.50 |
| SP-16.01-1 Helical Pulldown Micropiles verification load tests | | | | | - | | | | | \$3,000.00 |
| SP-16.01-2 Helical Pulldown Micropiles - verification load tests | | | · | | | | _ | | | \$43,602.30 |
| SP-16.01-3 Helical Pulldown Micropiles - proof load test | | | | | | | | · | | \$171,600.00 |
| SP-16.02-1 Helical Tiebacks w/Anchorage (F&I) LF 782 \$45.00 \$35,19.00 \$6.00.0 \$48,484.00 \$40.00 \$31.2 | | · | | | | | | | | \$6,000.00 \$5,000.00 |
| SP-16.02-2 Helical Tiebacks - proof load tests | | | | | | | | | | \$31,280.00 |
| SP-16.02-3 Helical Tiebacks - proof load tests EA | | 5 , , | | | | - | | | | \$6,000.00 |
| SP-17.03 Railing System (Furnish and Install) LF 2,621 \$150.00 \$393,150.00 \$175.00 \$458,675.00 \$111.88 \$295.88 | | | | | | | | | | \$11,250.00 |
| 630-2-11 Lighting Homerun Circuit (Conduit) (Furnish and Install) LF 3,665 \$5.60 \$20,524.00 \$20.00 \$73,300.00 \$3.50 \$12.86 | SP-17.03 | Railing System (Furnish and Install) | | | | | | | \$112.88 | \$295,858.48 |
| Conduit, Boxes and Raceway for Fiber Optic System LF 2,073 \$6.60 \$13,681.80 \$17.00 \$35,241.00 \$3.50 \$7.2 \$635-214 Pull Boxes EA 18 \$242.00 \$4,356.00 \$240.00 \$4,320.00 \$260.00 \$4,6639-1-121 Modify Power Service LS 1 \$6,600.00 \$6,600.00 \$10,850.00 \$10,850.00 \$2,200.00 \$2,50.00 \$2,50.00 \$10,550.00 \$2,200.00 \$2,50.00 \$1,50.00 \$10,850.00 \$2,200.00 \$2,50.00 \$1,50.00 \$1,0850.00 \$1,0850.00 \$2,00.00 \$2,00.00 \$2,00.00 \$1,0850.00 \$2,00. | | ELECTRICAL | | | | | | | | |
| Section Pull Boxes EA | 630-2-11 | Lighting Homerun Circuit (Conduit) (Furnish and Install) | LF | 3,665 | \$5.60 | \$20,524.00 | \$20.00 | \$73,300.00 | \$3.50 | \$12,827.50 |
| Section Continue | | | | | | | | . , | | \$7,255.50 |
| T15-1-12 | | | | | | | _ | | - | \$4,680.00 |
| T15-4-300-1 Single Arm Light Pole EA | | | | | | | | | | \$2,200.00 |
| T15-4-300-2 Double Arm Light Pole EA | | | | | | | | . , | | \$25,047.00 |
| T15-4-300-3 Double Arm Light Pole (One Arm longer than the Other) EA 4 \$5,200.00 \$20,800.00 \$3,920.00 \$15,680.00 \$4,940.00 \$19,77 | | | | | | | | | | \$217,360.00 \$4,940.00 |
| 715-10-2 Light Pole Foundations EA 50 \$900.00 \$45,000.00 \$21,250.00 \$820.00 \$41,00 715-11-119 Pole Mounted Light Fixtures EA 65 \$2,800.00 \$182,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$195,000.00 \$3,395.00 \$220,6 715-11-129 Underdeck Light Fixtures EA 7 \$800.00 \$5,600.00 \$640.00 \$4,480.00 \$980.00 \$6,8 715-11-139- Art Display Light Fixtures EA 66 \$1,500.00 \$99,000.00 \$1,350.00 \$89,100.00 \$580.00 \$38,2 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for America America Public Art EA 5 \$1,400.00 \$7,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$7,00 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for Levitating Nimbus Public Art & Trees EA 11 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 | | - | | | | | · | | | \$19,760.00 |
| 715-11-119 Pole Mounted Light Fixtures EA 65 \$2,800.00 \$182,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$195,000.00 \$3,395.00 \$220,6 715-11-129 Underdeck Light Fixtures EA 7 \$800.00 \$5,600.00 \$640.00 \$4,480.00 \$980.00 \$6,8 715-11-139- Art Display Light Fixtures EA 66 \$1,500.00 \$99,000.00 \$1,350.00 \$89,100.00 \$580.00 \$38,2 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for America America Public Art EA 5 \$1,400.00 \$7,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$7,00 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for Levitating Nimbus Public Art & Trees EA 11 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,200. | | | | | - | | | | + + + | \$41,000.00 |
| T15-11-129 Underdeck Light Fixtures EA 7 \$800.00 \$5,600.00 \$640.00 \$4,480.00 \$980.00 \$6,880.00 \$1,511-139-14 TDisplay Light Fixtures EA 66 \$1,500.00 \$99,000.00 \$1,350.00 \$89,100.00 \$1,350.00 \$89,100.00 \$1,500.00 \$1 | | ŭ | | | | | - ' | · | | \$220,675.00 |
| 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for America America America Public Art EA 5 \$1,400.00 \$7,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$7,00 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for Levitating Nimbus Public Art & Trees EA 11 \$1,200.00 \$13,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,20 | | | EA | 7 | | | | | + + + | \$6,860.00 |
| 715-11-139- Light Fixtures for Levitating Nimbus Public Art & Trees EA 11 \$1,200.00 \$13,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$13,20 715-11-139- Lockable Disconnect Switches for Public Art EA 2 \$625.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,450.00 \$2,900.00 \$1,100.00 \$2,20 715-11-139- Relocate Pull Box or Light Fixture EA 4 \$455.00 \$1,820.00 \$1,520.00 \$6,080.00 \$140.00 \$5 ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES SP-10.13.1 Screen Wall under Laurel Street Bridge LS 1 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$411,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$12,035.49 \$12,035.49 \$12,035.49 \$12,035.49 \$12,035.49 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$51,023.00 \$51,023.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,000.00 \$20,041.4 | 715-11-139- | Art Display Light Fixtures | EA | 66 | \$1,500.00 | \$99,000.00 | \$1,350.00 | \$89,100.00 | \$580.00 | \$38,280.00 |
| 715-11-139- Lockable Disconnect Switches for Public Art EA 2 \$625.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,450.00 \$2,900.00 \$1,100.00 \$2,20 \$1,511-139- Relocate Pull Box or Light Fixture EA 4 \$455.00 \$1,820.00 \$1,520.00 \$6,080.00 \$140.00 \$50 \$1,000.00 | | ~ | | | | | | | + + + | \$7,000.00 |
| T15-11-139- Relocate Pull Box or Light Fixture | | | | | - | | | | + + + | \$13,200.00 |
| ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES | | | | | | | | | | \$2,200.00 |
| SP-10.13.1 Screen Wall under Laurel Street Bridge LS 1 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$411,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$60,000.00 | | | EA | 4 | \$455.00 | \$1,820.00 | \$1,520.00 | \$6,080.00 | \$140.00 | \$560.00 |
| SP-10.13.2 Screen Wall under I-275 Bridge LS 1 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$411,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,00 | | | 1.0 | | \$150,000,00 | ¢150,000,00 | ¢444 000 00 | \$444.000.00 | ¢40,000,00 | ¢40,000,00 |
| SP-10.13.3 Monument Stand/Plaque/Foundation EA 1 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$4,980.00 \$4,980.00 \$12,035.49 \$12, | | - | | 1 | - | | | | | \$40,000.00 \$60,000.00 |
| SP-10.14.1 America America Art Sculpture LS 1 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$51,023.00 \$51,023.00 \$20,041.48 \$20,041.48 | | | | 1 | | | | | + + + | \$12,035.49 |
| | | | | | | | | | | \$20,041.48 |
| 10F-10.14.2 Leviaunu Nimpus Art Ocupture LO 11 512.000.001 526.410.001 526.410.001 526.410.001 54.881.501 54.8 | | Levitating Nimbus Art Sculpture | LS | 1 | | \$12,000.00 | \$26,410.00 | \$26,410.00 | \$4,881.50 | \$4,881.50 |

14-C-00033; Tampa Riverwalk-Doyle Carlton Drive Segment and Seawall Repair Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., December 09, 2014

| INSCRIPTION INDICATE FEATURES INCHES | Unit EA EA EA | Approx. | Co Unit Price | | Unit Price \$3,410.00 | Total \$17,050.00 | Pepper Contr Services, Inc Unit Price \$3,282.16 | Total |
|---|--|--|------------------|----------------|--------------------------|--|---|--|
| ARDSCAPE FEATURES nches ckless Benches be Bench | EA EA EA | 5 2 | \$3,400.00 | \$17,000.00 | \$3,410.00 | | | |
| nches ckless Benches be Bench | EA EA | 2 | | | | \$17,050.00 | \$3.282.16 | |
| ckless Benches be Bench | EA EA | 2 | | | | \$17,050.00 | \$3.282.16 | |
| be Bench | EA | | \$3,200.00 | \$6,400,00 | | | ψ3,202.10 | \$16,410.80 |
| | | 6 | | ψο, 100.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$5,600.00 | \$2,879.11 | \$5,758.22 |
| ade Structure/Swing | | 0 | \$1,300.00 | \$7,800.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$2,626.53 | \$15,759.18 |
| | EA | 3 | \$16,000.00 | \$48,000.00 | \$30,330.00 | \$90,990.00 | \$14,577.33 | \$43,731.99 |
| cycle Rack | EA | 6 | \$850.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$770.00 | \$4,620.00 | \$1,448.05 | \$8,688.30 |
| ash Receptacle | EA | 4 | \$2,750.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$2,375.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$2,913.50 | \$11,654.00 |
| cycle Repair Station | EA | 1 | \$3,100.00 | \$3,100.00 | \$2,250.00 | \$2,250.00 | \$2,881.20 | \$2,881.20 |
| rerwalk vvayrinding Signage (Fabrication, Furnish and | LS | 1 | \$13,000.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$28,150.00 | \$28,150.00 | \$26,266.20 | \$26,266.20 |
| NDSCAPING & IRRIGATION | | | | | | | | |
| gation System | LS | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$33,300.00 | \$33,300.00 | \$36,734.00 | \$36,734.00 |
| ndscape Complete | LS | 1 | \$85,000.00 | \$85,000.00 | \$94,000.00 | \$94,000.00 | \$91,084.04 | \$91,084.04 |
| Day Maintenance | MONTH | 3 | \$500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$4,600.00 | \$13,800.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$4,800.00 |
| ALWALL REPAIR / REPLAEMENT | | | | | | | | |
| bilization | LS | 1 | \$50,000.00 | \$50,000.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$160,000.00 | \$160,000.00 |
| ass 4 Concrete Bulkhead | CY | 750 | \$700.00 | \$525,000.00 | \$795.00 | \$596,250.00 | \$1,302.00 | \$976,500.00 |
| oxy Materials for Crack Injection | GAL | 45 | \$300.00 | \$13,500.00 | \$245.00 | \$11,025.00 | \$190.00 | \$8,550.00 |
| ect and Seal Crack | LF | 400 | \$50.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$58.00 | \$23,200.00 | \$25.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| inforcing Steel | LB | 80,000 | \$0.85 | \$68,000.00 | \$1.25 | \$100,000.00 | \$1.37 | \$109,600.00 |
| ench Drain | LF | 1,860 | \$60.00 | \$111,600.00 | \$175.00 | \$325,500.00 | \$33.68 | \$62,644.80 |
| e-Rod Repair Type 1 | EA | 108 | \$185.00 | \$19,980.00 | \$735.00 | \$79,380.00 | \$830.00 | \$89,640.00 |
| e-Road Repair Type 2 | EA | 108 | \$110.00 | \$11,880.00 | \$625.00 | \$67,500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$108,000.00 |
| TRA WORK | | | | | | | | |
| ntingency Funds | LS | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 |
| ateboard Deterrent Allowance | LS | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| ection by Contract Administration | | | TOTAL | \$4,544,426.10 | TOTAL | \$5,499,980.50 | TOTAL | \$6,058,476.60 |
| o e iii e e e iii a | adiation) ADSCAPING & IRRIGATION ation System dscape Complete Day Maintenance ALWALL REPAIR / REPLAEMENT Dilization as 4 Concrete Bulkhead axy Materials for Crack Injection ct and Seal Crack inforcing Steel inch Drain Rod Repair Type 1 Road Repair Type 2 TRA WORK tingency Funds teboard Deterrent Allowance | LS DSCAPING & IRRIGATION ation System dscape Complete LS Day Maintenance MONTH ALWALL REPAIR / REPLAEMENT Dilization SS 4 Concrete Bulkhead CY Exist Materials for Crack Injection Ct and Seal Crack LF Drick Drain LF Rod Repair Type 1 Road Repair Type 2 TRA WORK Itingency Funds LS LS LS LS LS LS LS LS LS L | LS | Selection LS | Selection LS | Sample Signage Fabrication, Furnish and LS | Sample Signage Fabrication Furnish and LS | Selection LS 1 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$28,150.00 \$26,266.20 |